
PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY ENTRANCE EXAM 2021-22 

      

PROVISIONAL SELECT LIST 

      

Course : 349 M.A. (Anthropology) 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21055947 2103492926415 SOURABH SUBHAM  1 275 

2 PU21003489 2103492826048 ANURAG KATARA  2 264 

3 PU21089717 2103491206428 RISHI RAJ SINGH JODHA  3 260 

4 PU21085911 2103494035136 MIDATHALA VAMSI  4 228 

5 PU21081173 2103492321169 SANJAY PRAJAPATI  5 228 

6 PU21002801 2103492016864 P V AJEESHA  6 213 

7 PU21002567 2103492725312 PRIYANKA JOSHI  7 211 

8 PU21022191 2103492018615 HARINANDANAN RAJESH  8 205 

9 PU21074753 2103490501954 ANANYA NABIN  9 202 

10 PU21017189 2103490501845 SHIVANI MOHANTY  10 201 

11 PU21016235 2103493432045 ABHIRAJ BIBHAR  11 199 

12 PU21018495 2103492018584 AMEEN AHSAN N  12 198 

13 PU21051063 2103493432063 ANSHUMAN NARAYAN DAS  13 198 

14 PU21079505 2103491206424 MACHERLA RAMBABU  14 184 

15 PU21003951 2103490803309 ABISHEK V  15 183 

16 PU21062851 2103491811004 SAMUEL VARGHESE KODATHU  16 182 

      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21061291 2103492421525 MUTHU KABILAN E  19 175 

2 PU21051317 2103493733281 ANUPAMA S  20 165 

3 PU21041643 2103491810816 ASHNA ANIFER  23 156 

4 PU21024659 2103493129215 MERLY EVANGELIN.S  24 155 

5 PU21011613 2103492018206 KHADEEJA MADARI  29 145 



6 PU21051705 2103491206498 POSHALA KARTHIK  31 141 

7 PU21002847 2103492016941 HARSHA DAS V T  34 134 

8 PU21018175 2103493128294 VAZEEHA SHAMRIN  37 131 

9 PU21069723 2103493128308 BOOVARAGHAVAN M.  43 121 

10 PU21094397 2103493734168 SHIJU S  50 111 

11 PU21002177 2103493128286 SATHISH KUMAR V  51 111 

12 PU21068015 2103491811034 SAJANA SADANANDAN  56 104 

      END     

      

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21050783 2103490501918 BISWAYSWAR BEHERA  18 177 

2 PU21060597 2103491810989 KEERTHI GOPINATH  22 156 

3 PU21062363 2103491206513 WAGHMARE SAKSHI  25 152 

4 PU21057397 2103492020318 ATHUL S KUMAR  27 147 

5 PU21014055 2103491206439 METHRI PRIYANKA  36 132 

6 PU21088221 2103494135546 SAKTI SANKAR KARKARIA  44 120 

7 PU21057065 2103491206509 APPAPOGU VEERA VENKAT SAI KIRAN  46 115 

      END     

            

Category  ST    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21027953 2103491206461 AKHILA BANOTH  28 145 

2 PU21067745 2103491206528 VEDMA ASHOK KUMAR  32 136 

3 PU21017265 2103491913458 SATHI MURMU  33 136 

      END     

            

Category  EWS    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21092545 2103491206601 POLICE PATEL CHANDRA SHEKAR REDDY  21 160 

      END     

            

Category  PH    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 



1 PU21002039 2103493128271 SARANRAJ  69 75 

2 PU21066521 2103491206523 MUTHYALA SURYAPAVANKUMAR  72 60 

      END     

      

 

  



PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21029959 2103492826042 LANKA ADARSH  17 180 

2 PU21050783 2103490501918 BISWAYSWAR BEHERA  18 177 

3 PU21061291 2103492421525 MUTHU KABILAN E  19 175 

4 PU21051317 2103493733281 ANUPAMA S  20 165 

5 PU21092545 2103491206601 POLICE PATEL CHANDRA SHEKAR REDDY  21 160 

6 PU21060597 2103491810989 KEERTHI GOPINATH  22 156 

7 PU21041643 2103491810816 ASHNA ANIFER  23 156 

8 PU21024659 2103493129215 MERLY EVANGELIN.S  24 155 

9 PU21062363 2103491206513 WAGHMARE SAKSHI  25 152 

10 PU21021003 2103492522883 AJINRAJ P R  26 150 

11 PU21057397 2103492020318 ATHUL S KUMAR  27 147 

12 PU21027953 2103491206461 AKHILA BANOTH  28 145 

13 PU21011613 2103492018206 KHADEEJA MADARI  29 145 

14 PU21093631 2103493131115 LINGESWARAN  30 142 

15 PU21051705 2103491206498 POSHALA KARTHIK  31 141 

16 PU21067745 2103491206528 VEDMA ASHOK KUMAR  32 136 

17 PU21017265 2103491913458 SATHI MURMU  33 136 

18 PU21002847 2103492016941 HARSHA DAS V T  34 134 

19 PU21051513 2103491206497 PITHAVATH SATISH NAIK  35 133 

20 PU21014055 2103491206439 METHRI PRIYANKA  36 132 

21 PU21018175 2103493128294 VAZEEHA SHAMRIN  37 131 

22 PU21081445 2103492926449 ANUKAMPA BHARTI  38 127 

23 PU21059703 2103491004523 PRIYANKA PAUL  39 126 

24 PU21086373 2103491004565 RAJASHREE DEB  40 126 

25 PU21011539 2103491913442 SRIJITA BANERJEE  41 126 

26 PU21015733 2103490501842 DEBADRITA JENA  42 126 

27 PU21069723 2103493128308 BOOVARAGHAVAN M.  43 121 

28 PU21088221 2103494135546 SAKTI SANKAR KARKARIA  44 120 

29 PU21062999 2103493734087 GOKUL KRISHNA A S  45 120 

30 PU21057065 2103491206509 APPAPOGU VEERA VENKAT SAI KIRAN  46 115 

31 PU21070635 2103491812452 ANIL BABY JOSEPH  47 114 



32 PU21045023 2103492019666 ANJITHA V P  48 112 

33 PU21087233 2103490702759 SRI JANANI M  49 112 

34 PU21094397 2103493734168 SHIJU S  50 111 

35 PU21002177 2103493128286 SATHISH KUMAR V  51 111 

36 PU21073395 2103491206423 SRESHTHA ROY CHOWDHURY  52 110 

37 PU21088265 2103494035141 SARIPALLI PRATHYUSHA  53 110 

38 PU21071493 2103494035056 SODEPOGU RAMBABU  54 108 

39 PU21010259 2103491913439 HIMIKA DAS  55 105 

40 PU21068015 2103491811034 SAJANA SADANANDAN  56 104 

41 PU21061199 2103491810993 VAISHNA JAYAN  57 103 

42 PU21061039 2103490501938 SUDHASHREE PANDA  58 102 

43 PU21000129 2103490702685 SWATHI T  59 100 

44 PU21031419 2103490501877 HARAPRIYA DASH  60 100 

45 PU21079607 2103491914833 SWAGATA SARKAR  61 100 

46 PU21076231 2103491812506 SETHULEKSHMI S  62 99 

47 PU21066813 2103493331700 SANJAY KUMAR  63 95 

48 PU21011535 2103492016869 ARUNIMA A B  64 94 

      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21061199 2103491810993 VAISHNA JAYAN  57 103 

2 PU21076231 2103491812506 SETHULEKSHMI S  62 99 

3 PU21087247 2103493128285 SRIVATHSAN  65 90 

4 PU21001679 2103493834477 POOVIZHI THENDRAL H  68 80 

5 PU21052481 2103492016899 ARSHAD MUHAMMED V  70 70 

6 PU21028817 2103492522814 THUSHARA P SURENDRAN  74 41 

      END     

            

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21045023 2103492019666 ANJITHA V P  48 112 

2 PU21088265 2103494035141 SARIPALLI PRATHYUSHA  53 110 

3 PU21071493 2103494035056 SODEPOGU RAMBABU  54 108 

4 PU21000129 2103490702685 SWATHI T  59 100 



5 PU21079607 2103491914833 SWAGATA SARKAR  61 100 

6 PU21066813 2103493331700 SANJAY KUMAR  63 95 

7 PU21086765 2103491206585 KASTHIPURAM WILSON  67 85 

8 PU21094611 2103490501978 MINA NAIK  71 68 

      END     

            

Category  ST    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21051513 2103491206497 PITHAVATH SATISH NAIK  35 133 

      END     

            

 


